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OPERATIONAL BASICS
The EDGE rock wheel cuts widths of 2.5” (64 mm) and 4.5” (114 mm) and 
depths of up to 24” (610 mm).  The rock wheel is available in single or dual 
circuit models.  Each rock wheel includes hoses; couplers and adapters are 
sold separately.  An optional dust control kit helps lubricate carbide teeth for 
optimal tooth life.  Note: This is a high-fl ow attachment only.

EDGE® ROCK WHEEL
The EDGE rock wheel is an effi cient and precise attachment that makes road 
or utility cuts in up to 15 feet per minute.  It features hydraulic height adjustment 
and side-shift capability for cutting close to buildings, obstacles or in confi ned 
spaces.    
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FEATURES
• Replace saw cutting and trenching for one pass utility work
• Use for patch cuts, roadway expansion and utility work
• Heavy-duty planetary gearbox
• Cuts up to 15 feet per minute

SPECIFICATION

 Model Circuit
Weight 
(lbs/kg)

Hyd. Req. 
(gpm/lpm)

Speed 
(rpm)

No. of 
Teeth

Depth 
(in/mm)

Working Width
(in/mm)

Productivity 
(ft/m per minute)

RW18-2 Dual 1800/816 26/98 60 42 18/457 2.5/64 (up to) 15/4.6
RW18-4 Dual 1800/816 26/98 60 44 18/457 4.5/114 (up to) 15/4.6
RW24-2 Dual 2100/952 30/114 60 56 24/610 2.5/64 (up to) 15/4.6
RW24-4 Dual 2100/952 30/114 60 66 24/610 4.5/114 (up to) 15/4.6
RW24-4 Single 2545/1154 30/114 60 66 24/610 4.5/114 (up to) 15/4.6

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

Radial Skid Loaders Vertical Skid Loaders Track Loaders

Machine Compatibility
   Gehl / Mustang

3640E/
2026

R135/
1350R

R150/
1500R

R165/
1650R

R190/
1900R

R220/
2200R

R260/
2600R

V270/
2700V

V330
3300V

V400/
4000V

RT175/
1750RT

RT210/
2100RT

RT250/
2500RT

*Rock Wheel ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦ ♦


