ROCK WHEEL



EDGE® ROCK WHEEL

The EDGE rock wheel is an efficient and precise attachment that makes road or utility cuts in up to 15 feet per minute. It features hydraulic height adjustment and side-shift capability for cutting close to buildings, obstacles or in confined spaces.

OPERATIONAL BASICS

The EDGE rock wheel cuts widths of 2.5" (64 mm) and 4.5" (114 mm) and depths of up to 24" (610 mm). The rock wheel is available in single or dual circuit models. Each rock wheel includes hoses; couplers and adapters are sold separately. An optional dust control kit helps lubricate carbide teeth for optimal tooth life. Note: This is a high-flow attachment only.



SPECIFICATION

Model	Circuit	Weight (Ibs/kg)	Hyd. Req. (gpm/lpm)	Speed (rpm)	No. of Teeth	Depth (in/mm)	Working Width (in/mm)	Productivity (ft/m per minute)
RW18-2	Dual	1800/816	26/98	60	42	18/457	2.5/64	(up to) 15/4.6
RW18-4	Dual	1800/816	26/98	60	44	18/457	4.5/114	(up to) 15/4.6
RW24-2	Dual	2100/952	30/114	60	56	24/610	2.5/64	(up to) 15/4.6
RW24-4	Dual	2100/952	30/114	60	66	24/610	4.5/114	(up to) 15/4.6
RW24-4	Single	2545/1154	30/114	60	66	24/610	4.5/114	(up to) 15/4.6

FEATURES

- Replace saw cutting and trenching for one pass utility work
- Use for patch cuts, roadway expansion and utility work
- Heavy-duty planetary gearbox
- Cuts up to 15 feet per minute

	Radial Skid Loaders							Vertical Skid Loaders			Track Loaders		
Machine Compatibility Gehl / Mustang	3640E/ 2026	R135/ 1350R	R150/ 1500R	R165/ 1650R	R190/ 1900R	R220/ 2200R	R260/ 2600R	V270/ 2700V	V330 3300V	V400/ 4000V	RT175/ 1750RT	RT210/ 2100RT	RT250/ 2500RT
*Rock Wheel					•	*	*	*	•	*	•	•	•

*Note: Machine compatibility is based on operating capacity of the machine and the weight of the attachment

